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AN ACT making a supplementary appropriation in the state fund,
general revenue, to the tax division, fund 0470, fiscal year 2000,
organization 0702, supplementing and amending the appropria-
tion for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth day of June, two
thousand.

Be it enacted by the Legislature of West Virginia:
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That the total appropriation for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth
day of June, two thousand, to fund 0470, fiscal year 2000, organiza-
tion 0702, be supplemented and amended to read as follows:
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TITLE II-—APPROPRIATIONS.

Section 1. Appropriations from general revenue.
DEPARTMENT OF TAX AND REVENUE
72—Tax Division
(WYV Code Chapter 11)

Fund 0470 FY 2000 Org 0702

General
Act- Revenue
ivity Fund

Personal Services . ............. 001 $ 9,730,830
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2 Annual Increment ............. 004 225,900
3 Employee Benefits ............ 010 3,587,747
4 Unclassified .................. 099 6,203,354
5 Remittance Processor .......... 570 297.800
6 Total ........... .. $ 20,045,631

Any unexpended balances remaining in the appropriations
for Automation Project (fund 0470, activity 442), Automation
Project—Total—Surplus (fund 0470, activity 673), Property
Tax Electronic Data Processing System Network Project (fund
0470, activity 684), Administrative Hearing Examiner Program
(fund 0470, activity 713), Property Tax and Coal Reserve
Valuation Automation Project (fund 0470, activity 831) and
Property Tax Valuation and Assessment System (fund 0470,
activity 477) at the close of the fiscal year 1999 are hereby
reappropriated for expenditure during the fiscal year 2000.

The purpose of this bill is to supplement this account in the
budget act for the fiscal year ending the thirtieth day of June,
two thousand, by amending language with no new money being
appropriated.
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That Joint Committee on Enrolled Bills hereby certifies that the
foregoing bill is correctly enrolled.
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Cha 'man House Committee

Originating in the House.

Takegeffect from passage.

Clerk of the Senate
Digry A, Sy
Clerk o

Speakér of the House of Delegates
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